
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(RECOVERY) MISSISSIPPI RIVER AND TRIBUTARIES, BATON ROUGE HARBOR (DEVIL’S SWAMP) DREDGING, C/L 
STATION 7+50 TO C/L STATION 132+41, (NON-CONTINUOUS), EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LOUISIANA 
 
 
 

1. MANSON CONTRUCTION (L)                             $1,590,000.00            (APPARENT LOW BIDDER) 
 
2. WEEKS MARINE (L)           $2,712,500.00 
 
3. MIKE HOOKS (L)                    $ 2,965,000.00 
 
4. YOUNGS GENERAL CONTRACTING        $ 3,287,500.00  
 



 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-09-B-0059 
2. DATE ISSUED 

10 July 2009 
3. DATE OPENED 

11 Aug 2009 
PAGE   0F 

1 1 PAGES 

4. ISSUING OFFICE 
 US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD 
       PO BOX 60267 
      NEW ORLEANS, LA  70160-0267 
      UNRESTRICTED 

I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 
and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

Lydia A. Quillens 

 offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

( Recovery) Mississippi River and Tributaries, Baton Rouge 
Harbor (Devil’s Swamp) Dredging, C/L Station 7+50 to C/L 
Station, 132+41, (Non-Continuous), East Baton Rouge Parish 
Louisiana 

 A.  HIRED LABOR 
A. OFFEROR 
Manson Construction 
4309 Pablo Oaks Ct. Suite One 
Jacksonville, Fl

B. OFFEROR 
 Weeks Marine 
    304 Gaille Dr. 

Covington, LA

B. OFFEROR 
 Mike Hooks 
    409 Mike Hooks Rd. 

West Lake, LA
                                                      ED-09-145              

 B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 
 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
  

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
  

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
  

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 
 0001  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
  

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
  

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
  

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
D. 
UNIT 
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. 
UNIT 
PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
Mobilization & Demobilization  
 01 LS XXXX 884,100.00 XXXX 750,000.00 XXXX 1,225,000.00 XXXX 900,000.00 

0002 
Dredging 

350,000 CY 3.22 1,127,000.00 2.40 840,000.00 4.25 1,487,500.00 5.90 2,065,000.00 

 
 
           

 Totals  XXXX XXXX $2,011,100.00 XXXX $1,590,000.00 XXXX $2,712,500.00 XXXX $2,965,000.00 

  
          

  
                                                  

      
 

                              

      
      

                   

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
 

          

NSN  7540-01-150-0981     501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A.     OPTIONAL FORM  1419     (11-88)           Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1  
 




